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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Bahn A  (14)  7.0 km  220 m   23 C
 1(33)  2(36)  3(37)  4(39)  5(40)  6(41)  7(42)  8(43)  9(44)  10(47)  11(46)  12(45)  13(35)  14(48)

 15(50)  16(53)  17(54)  18(59)  19(61)  20(52)  21(51)  22(65)  23(100)  F

 1  Sebastian Bergmann  45:54  2:44  5:17  8:13  10:36  11:25  13:22  14:03  14:49  15:26  21:35  23:18  25:37  30:57  33:42
 SV TU Ilmenau / 1  2:44  2:33  2:56  2:23  0:49  1:57  0:41  0:46  0:37  6:09  1:43  2:19  5:20  2:45

 34:34  35:58  36:36  38:46  40:17  41:40  42:24  44:31  45:29  45:54
 0:52  1:24  0:38  2:10  1:31  1:23  0:44  2:07  0:58  0:25

 2  Christoph Riese  53:05  3:30  5:58  9:30  12:48  13:44  15:41  16:32  17:38  18:33  25:37  27:35  30:20  37:04  39:33
 SV Handwerk Erfurt  3:30  2:28  3:32  3:18  0:56  1:57  0:51  1:06  0:55  7:04  1:58  2:45  6:44  2:29

 40:45  42:40  43:17  45:20  46:58  48:47  49:32  51:40  52:36  53:05
 1:12  1:55  0:37  2:03  1:38  1:49  0:45  2:08  0:56  0:29

 3  Georg Zentgraf  53:44  3:23  6:02  9:22  13:07  14:12  16:14  17:06  18:10  18:57  27:12  29:03  31:23  38:15  41:04
 USV Jena / 1  3:23  2:39  3:20  3:45  1:05  2:02  0:52  1:04  0:47  8:15  1:51  2:20  6:52  2:49

 42:04  43:43  44:18  46:18  47:50  49:38  50:21  52:28  53:18  53:44
 1:00  1:39  0:35  2:00  1:32  1:48  0:43  2:07  0:50  0:26

 4  Marcus Lauterbach  55:46  3:03  6:00  9:32  12:27  13:15  15:03  15:48  16:49  17:30  25:31  27:31  31:26  38:27  41:12
 USV Jena / 3  3:03  2:57  3:32  2:55  0:48  1:48  0:45  1:01  0:41  8:01  2:00  3:55  7:01  2:45

 42:12  43:54  46:05  48:19  50:09  51:52  52:45  54:29  55:15  55:46  44:42
 1:00  1:42  2:11  2:14  1:50  1:43  0:53  1:44  0:46  0:31  *52

 5  Klaus Rehner  56:08  2:52  5:19  9:49  12:45  13:46  15:49  16:39  17:38  18:29  26:29  28:27  30:53  37:05  39:43
 SV Handwerk Erfurt  2:52  2:27  4:30  2:56  1:01  2:03  0:50  0:59  0:51  8:00  1:58  2:26  6:12  2:38

 43:50  45:25  46:07  48:41  50:17  52:20  53:12  54:56  55:39  56:08
 4:07  1:35  0:42  2:34  1:36  2:03  0:52  1:44  0:43  0:29

 6  Christian Dienemann  56:58  3:35  6:18  9:46  12:53  13:53  15:50  16:40  17:37  18:21  25:29  27:49  31:07  38:18  41:12
 USV Jena / 2  3:35  2:43  3:28  3:07  1:00  1:57  0:50  0:57  0:44  7:08  2:20  3:18  7:11  2:54

 44:05  45:55  46:40  49:26  51:03  52:51  53:36  55:40  56:29  56:58
 2:53  1:50  0:45  2:46  1:37  1:48  0:45  2:04  0:49  0:29

 7  Bernhard Riese  1:02:36  3:46  7:28  11:24  14:08  15:13  17:40  18:33  19:42  20:35  29:59  32:22  35:30  43:06  46:59
 SV Handwerk Erfurt  3:46  3:42  3:56  2:44  1:05  2:27  0:53  1:09  0:53  9:24  2:23  3:08  7:36  3:53

 48:23  50:13  50:54  53:32  55:39  57:41  58:33  1:00:58  1:02:06  1:02:36
 1:24  1:50  0:41  2:38  2:07  2:02  0:52  2:25  1:08  0:30

 8  Jan Kaminsky  1:05:48  3:57  8:21  14:52  17:38  18:34  21:05  21:57  22:57  24:00  33:22  35:46  38:50  46:54  50:16
 BSV Halle - Ammendorf  3:57  4:24  6:31  2:46  0:56  2:31  0:52  1:00  1:03  9:22  2:24  3:04  8:04  3:22

 51:28  53:31  54:19  57:27  59:10  1:01:12  1:01:56  1:04:15  1:05:16  1:05:48
 1:12  2:03  0:48  3:08  1:43  2:02  0:44  2:19  1:01  0:32

 9  Uwe Gottschalg  1:07:28  3:53  7:37  11:39  14:56  16:01  18:10  19:17  20:27  21:26  31:19  33:27  36:27  44:54  48:09
 OLV Weimar / 1  3:53  3:44  4:02  3:17  1:05  2:09  1:07  1:10  0:59  9:53  2:08  3:00  8:27  3:15

 49:27  52:37  54:17  58:34  1:00:29  1:02:36  1:03:36  1:05:44  1:06:51  1:07:28
 1:18  3:10  1:40  4:17  1:55  2:07  1:00  2:08  1:07  0:37

 10  Jens Rathmann  1:21:29  4:57  8:38  13:56  19:26  20:41  24:03  25:09  26:38  27:43  40:10  42:55  47:25  55:56  1:00:44
 SV Schmalkalden 04 / 1  4:57  3:41  5:18  5:30  1:15  3:22  1:06  1:29  1:05  12:27  2:45  4:30  8:31  4:48

 1:02:27  1:05:57  1:07:00  1:09:53  1:12:35  1:15:21  1:16:28  1:19:07  1:20:57  1:21:29
 1:43  3:30  1:03  2:53  2:42  2:46  1:07  2:39  1:50  0:32

 11  Leon Kollenbach  1:36:07  4:16  8:33  13:11  24:30  25:46  28:49  29:56  31:21  32:45  47:16  50:57  56:17  1:07:08  1:13:18
 SC Helsa  4:16  4:17  4:38  11:19  1:16  3:03  1:07  1:25  1:24  14:31  3:41  5:20  10:51  6:10

 1:14:43  1:18:35  1:19:22  1:23:15  1:26:00  1:29:25  1:31:20  1:34:21  1:35:36  1:36:07
 1:25  3:52  0:47  3:53  2:45  3:25  1:55  3:01  1:15  0:31

 12  Frank Bombien  1:54:54  7:27  19:46  25:27  34:05  36:42  44:17  45:04  46:37  48:41  1:01:07  1:04:50  1:09:39  1:20:05  1:25:17
 OLV Weimar / 2  7:27  12:19  5:41  8:38  2:37  7:35  0:47  1:33  2:04  12:26  3:43  4:49  10:26  5:12

 1:28:16  1:31:20  1:32:20  1:38:10  1:43:44  1:46:56  1:48:16  1:52:02  1:54:25  1:54:54
 2:59  3:04  1:00  5:50  5:34  3:12  1:20  3:46  2:23  0:29

 Martin Friebe  mp  7:54  11:54  18:06  21:37  22:50  25:39  26:52  28:01  29:09  41:52  -----  -----  -----  -----
 USV Jena / 4  7:54  4:00  6:12  3:31  1:13  2:49  1:13  1:09  1:08  12:43

 -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  1:12:55
 31:03

 Jörg Bräuer  mp  4:13  7:56  12:39  17:13  18:13  21:50  22:50  24:02  25:05  34:13  39:11  44:27  56:53  1:01:08
 USV Jena / 5  4:13  3:43  4:43  4:34  1:00  3:37  1:00  1:12  1:03  9:08  4:58  5:16  12:26  4:15

 1:02:09  1:04:06  1:04:51  1:08:20  1:10:49  1:12:51  1:13:58  -----  1:17:32  1:18:01  1:16:26
 1:01  1:57  0:45  3:29  2:29  2:02  1:07  3:34  0:29  *64

 Bahn B  (10)  7.0 km  220 m   23 C
 1(33)  2(36)  3(37)  4(39)  5(40)  6(41)  7(42)  8(43)  9(44)  10(47)  11(46)  12(45)  13(35)  14(48)

 15(50)  16(53)  17(54)  18(59)  19(61)  20(52)  21(51)  22(65)  23(100)  F

 1  Florian Bergmann  51:08  3:26  5:55  9:04  11:17  12:03  13:47  14:26  15:14  15:57  23:52  26:46  29:15  35:58  38:39
 SV TU Ilmenau / 1  3:26  2:29  3:09  2:13  0:46  1:44  0:39  0:48  0:43  7:55  2:54  2:29  6:43  2:41

 39:29  40:55  41:28  43:35  44:56  46:54  47:31  49:45  50:42  51:08
 0:50  1:26  0:33  2:07  1:21  1:58  0:37  2:14  0:57  0:26

 2  Mario Gorecki  56:20  4:22  7:52  11:06  13:54  14:55  17:07  17:56  18:59  19:54  27:50  30:12  32:58  40:22  42:58
 USV Jena / 2  4:22  3:30  3:14  2:48  1:01  2:12  0:49  1:03  0:55  7:56  2:22  2:46  7:24  2:36

 43:55  45:37  46:20  48:26  50:05  51:58  52:42  54:52  55:48  56:20
 0:57  1:42  0:43  2:06  1:39  1:53  0:44  2:10  0:56  0:32

 3  Friedrich Arnold  56:59  4:01  6:37  9:54  13:01  14:00  16:01  16:51  17:47  18:37  26:44  29:16  31:41  39:35  42:34
 USV Jena / 1  4:01  2:36  3:17  3:07  0:59  2:01  0:50  0:56  0:50  8:07  2:32  2:25  7:54  2:59

 43:31  45:31  46:16  48:42  50:20  52:26  53:25  55:31  56:33  56:59
 0:57  2:00  0:45  2:26  1:38  2:06  0:59  2:06  1:02  0:26

 4  Sepp Rathmann  1:01:29  3:06  7:03  10:39  13:44  14:39  16:43  17:36  18:40  19:27  29:07  31:34  35:19  43:06  46:08
 SV Schmalkalden 04 / 1  3:06  3:57  3:36  3:05  0:55  2:04  0:53  1:04  0:47  9:40  2:27  3:45  7:47  3:02

 47:11  48:48  49:27  53:11  54:55  56:52  57:39  59:59  1:00:58  1:01:29
 1:03  1:37  0:39  3:44  1:44  1:57  0:47  2:20  0:59  0:31

 5  Matias Mieth  1:05:04  5:11  9:41  13:14  16:04  17:17  20:05  20:55  22:05  22:59  31:39  33:46  37:37  45:26  49:08
 USV Jena / 3  5:11  4:30  3:33  2:50  1:13  2:48  0:50  1:10  0:54  8:40  2:07  3:51  7:49  3:42

 50:25  52:19  53:00  55:54  57:54  59:57  1:00:51  1:03:27  1:04:33  1:05:04
 1:17  1:54  0:41  2:54  2:00  2:03  0:54  2:36  1:06  0:31
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Bahn B  (10)  7.0 km  220 m   23 C  (cont.)

 1(33)  2(36)  3(37)  4(39)  5(40)  6(41)  7(42)  8(43)  9(44)  10(47)  11(46)  12(45)  13(35)  14(48)
 15(50)  16(53)  17(54)  18(59)  19(61)  20(52)  21(51)  22(65)  23(100)  F

 6  Michael Bantel  1:13:38  3:54  7:10  11:29  15:53  17:02  20:07  21:03  22:18  23:41  32:44  35:14  39:41  48:39  52:57
 ESV Lok Dessau  3:54  3:16  4:19  4:24  1:09  3:05  0:56  1:15  1:23  9:03  2:30  4:27  8:58  4:18

 54:17  56:56  57:34  1:00:38  1:02:41  1:04:59  1:06:00  1:11:56  1:13:06  1:13:38
 1:20  2:39  0:38  3:04  2:03  2:18  1:01  5:56  1:10  0:32

 7  Mike Heinert  1:18:29  3:46  7:38  12:10  16:48  17:57  20:46  22:06  23:27  24:42  36:11  40:29  44:08  54:34  58:38
 OLV Weimar / 1  3:46  3:52  4:32  4:38  1:09  2:49  1:20  1:21  1:15  11:29  4:18  3:39  10:26  4:04

 1:00:01  1:02:56  1:03:47  1:06:59  1:09:25  1:12:25  1:13:27  1:16:37  1:17:49  1:18:29
 1:23  2:55  0:51  3:12  2:26  3:00  1:02  3:10  1:12  0:40

 8  Paul Müller  1:23:15  3:56  11:29  15:52  21:29  22:44  25:41  27:17  28:39  29:56  42:09  45:01  49:31  57:50  1:02:42
 USV Jena / 4  3:56  7:33  4:23  5:37  1:15  2:57  1:36  1:22  1:17  12:13  2:52  4:30  8:19  4:52

 1:04:30  1:07:55  1:08:57  1:11:57  1:14:15  1:16:55  1:18:23  1:21:10  1:22:39  1:23:15
 1:48  3:25  1:02  3:00  2:18  2:40  1:28  2:47  1:29  0:36

 9  Philipp Günther  1:31:22  4:42  13:48  19:01  22:42  24:34  28:23  29:22  30:34  31:22  45:46  49:37  53:05  1:03:04  1:08:12
 USV Jena / 5  4:42  9:06  5:13  3:41  1:52  3:49  0:59  1:12  0:48  14:24  3:51  3:28  9:59  5:08

 1:12:00  1:14:01  1:16:22  1:19:27  1:21:45  1:24:50  1:25:56  1:29:25  1:30:49  1:31:22
 3:48  2:01  2:21  3:05  2:18  3:05  1:06  3:29  1:24  0:33

 10  Heinke Heinert  1:33:14  4:03  8:20  14:08  18:10  19:36  22:42  24:02  25:33  26:57  43:20  47:17  52:32  1:03:40  1:08:57
 OLV Weimar / 2  4:03  4:17  5:48  4:02  1:26  3:06  1:20  1:31  1:24  16:23  3:57  5:15  11:08  5:17

 1:11:24  1:14:47  1:15:50  1:19:32  1:22:30  1:25:53  1:27:27  1:31:11  1:32:33  1:33:14
 2:27  3:23  1:03  3:42  2:58  3:23  1:34  3:44  1:22  0:41

 Bahn C  (13)  5.1 km  140 m   18 C
 1(34)  2(44)  3(43)  4(41)  5(40)  6(39)  7(38)  8(37)  9(35)  10(48)  11(50)  12(56)  13(61)  14(62)

 15(54)  16(51)  17(57)  18(100)  F

 1  Steffen Lösch  45:28  3:24  12:39  13:33  15:08  17:01  17:58  22:16  22:55  27:45  30:59  32:21  36:28  38:20  38:53
 USV Jena / 1  3:24  9:15  0:54  1:35  1:53  0:57  4:18  0:39  4:50  3:14  1:22  4:07  1:52  0:33

 40:39  41:44  44:16  44:57  45:28
 1:46  1:05  2:32  0:41  0:31

 2  Jörg Müller  48:06  3:34  11:02  11:59  14:43  17:11  18:49  21:49  22:37  28:32  32:32  33:52  36:53  39:09  39:47
 USV Jena / 2  3:34  7:28  0:57  2:44  2:28  1:38  3:00  0:48  5:55  4:00  1:20  3:01  2:16  0:38

 42:15  44:12  47:04  47:30  48:06
 2:28  1:57  2:52  0:26  0:36

 3  Ralf Büchner  49:07  4:07  13:02  13:42  15:11  17:51  18:59  21:51  22:52  29:18  33:10  34:35  37:18  39:39  40:24
 BSV Halle - Ammendorf  4:07  8:55  0:40  1:29  2:40  1:08  2:52  1:01  6:26  3:52  1:25  2:43  2:21  0:45

 42:56  45:09  48:01  48:33  49:07
 2:32  2:13  2:52  0:32  0:34

 4  Dieter Berwing  50:09  4:34  12:44  13:26  15:00  17:17  18:08  21:55  23:57  31:18  34:41  35:42  38:05  39:55  40:28
 SV TU Imenau  4:34  8:10  0:42  1:34  2:17  0:51  3:47  2:02  7:21  3:23  1:01  2:23  1:50  0:33

 45:38  46:44  49:10  49:37  50:09  3:56
 5:10  1:06  2:26  0:27  0:32  *33

 5  Matthias Schumann  51:58  4:37  11:36  12:30  14:19  16:51  17:48  25:05  25:51  31:16  34:41  36:20  40:04  42:57  43:51
 OLV Weimar / 1  4:37  6:59  0:54  1:49  2:32  0:57  7:17  0:46  5:25  3:25  1:39  3:44  2:53  0:54

 46:26  48:07  51:02  51:29  51:58
 2:35  1:41  2:55  0:27  0:29

 6  Matthias Riebisch  52:30  4:14  15:29  16:19  19:21  21:44  22:42  26:06  27:03  33:12  37:06  38:18  40:59  43:16  43:57
 SV TU Ilmenau / 1  4:14  11:15  0:50  3:02  2:23  0:58  3:24  0:57  6:09  3:54  1:12  2:41  2:17  0:41

 46:31  47:50  51:26  51:58  52:30
 2:34  1:19  3:36  0:32  0:32

 7  Peter Wichmann  56:17  4:59  13:31  14:32  17:10  19:58  21:44  25:54  27:01  33:38  39:17  41:14  44:55  47:31  48:11
 USC Magdeburg  4:59  8:32  1:01  2:38  2:48  1:46  4:10  1:07  6:37  5:39  1:57  3:41  2:36  0:40

 50:52  52:15  55:07  55:40  56:17
 2:41  1:23  2:52  0:33  0:37

 8  Therese Mieth  57:36  4:15  13:44  15:06  17:11  20:17  21:23  25:59  27:02  34:08  39:21  40:59  43:59  47:23  47:55
 USV Jena / 5  4:15  9:29  1:22  2:05  3:06  1:06  4:36  1:03  7:06  5:13  1:38  3:00  3:24  0:32

 50:49  53:16  56:29  57:00  57:36
 2:54  2:27  3:13  0:31  0:36

 9  Thomas Rüster  1:03:31  9:01  17:40  18:28  20:18  22:58  23:59  27:47  29:30  36:09  41:19  44:06  51:18  54:00  54:43
 USV Jena / 4  9:01  8:39  0:48  1:50  2:40  1:01  3:48  1:43  6:39  5:10  2:47  7:12  2:42  0:43

 57:42  58:53  1:02:08  1:02:41  1:03:31
 2:59  1:11  3:15  0:33  0:50

 10  Andreas Denk  1:09:43  5:39  17:25  18:21  21:34  25:19  27:04  31:53  33:33  42:50  48:16  51:01  54:30  58:33  59:17
 SV Handwerk Erfurt  5:39  11:46  0:56  3:13  3:45  1:45  4:49  1:40  9:17  5:26  2:45  3:29  4:03  0:44

 1:02:35  1:04:23  1:08:21  1:08:51  1:09:43
 3:18  1:48  3:58  0:30  0:52

 11  Kathrin Doleschal  1:14:51  7:34  17:39  19:26  24:09  27:54  29:38  35:47  37:13  44:56  50:34  52:53  58:41  1:01:58  1:03:19
 USC Leipzig  7:34  10:05  1:47  4:43  3:45  1:44  6:09  1:26  7:43  5:38  2:19  5:48  3:17  1:21

 1:07:27  1:09:44  1:13:39  1:14:13  1:14:51
 4:08  2:17  3:55  0:34  0:38

 12  Ute Lösch  1:16:17  8:15  19:37  21:03  24:37  28:28  29:51  35:10  39:50  48:19  53:23  55:33  1:00:38  1:03:28  1:04:20
 USV Jena / 3  8:15  11:22  1:26  3:34  3:51  1:23  5:19  4:40  8:29  5:04  2:10  5:05  2:50  0:52

 1:07:32  1:10:26  1:14:19  1:15:28  1:16:17
 3:12  2:54  3:53  1:09  0:49

 13  Carolin Stamm  1:26:49  6:11  18:39  26:59  31:13  35:41  38:58  43:03  45:10  53:53  1:00:36  1:03:39  1:08:13  1:12:02  1:13:34
 SV TU Imenau  6:11  12:28  8:20  4:14  4:28  3:17  4:05  2:07  8:43  6:43  3:03  4:34  3:49  1:32

 1:16:47  1:19:05  1:25:39  1:26:11  1:26:49
 3:13  2:18  6:34  0:32  0:38
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Bahn D  (19)  5.1 km  140 m   18 C
 1(34)  2(44)  3(43)  4(41)  5(40)  6(39)  7(38)  8(37)  9(35)  10(48)  11(50)  12(56)  13(61)  14(62)

 15(54)  16(51)  17(57)  18(100)  F

 1  Susen Lösch  39:56  3:29  10:31  11:12  12:32  14:38  15:30  19:33  20:25  25:26  28:32  29:36  31:47  33:39  34:21
 USV Jena / 1  3:29  7:02  0:41  1:20  2:06  0:52  4:03  0:52  5:01  3:06  1:04  2:11  1:52  0:42

 36:12  37:06  39:05  39:29  39:56
 1:51  0:54  1:59  0:24  0:27

 2  Brigitte Dersch  51:14  4:32  13:34  14:33  16:37  19:14  20:27  23:45  25:00  31:23  35:45  37:15  40:23  43:01  43:44
 SC Helsa  4:32  9:02  0:59  2:04  2:37  1:13  3:18  1:15  6:23  4:22  1:30  3:08  2:38  0:43

 46:27  47:38  50:07  50:36  51:14
 2:43  1:11  2:29  0:29  0:38

 3  Christian Siefke  51:48  4:09  11:28  12:19  13:59  17:45  20:36  24:50  25:59  31:36  35:30  37:10  39:24  41:46  42:24
 USV Erfurt  4:09  7:19  0:51  1:40  3:46  2:51  4:14  1:09  5:37  3:54  1:40  2:14  2:22  0:38

 46:02  47:57  50:15  51:13  51:48
 3:38  1:55  2:18  0:58  0:35

 4  Inga Löser  53:59  4:54  13:33  14:24  16:04  18:54  20:13  23:38  25:19  31:30  37:00  39:21  43:02  45:12  46:05
 SC Helsa  4:54  8:39  0:51  1:40  2:50  1:19  3:25  1:41  6:11  5:30  2:21  3:41  2:10  0:53

 48:56  50:08  52:53  53:23  53:59
 2:51  1:12  2:45  0:30  0:36

 5  Sabine Wagner  55:26  4:42  14:15  15:27  17:23  20:09  21:37  25:32  26:49  33:48  39:00  40:24  43:20  45:40  46:18
 USV Jena / 2  4:42  9:33  1:12  1:56  2:46  1:28  3:55  1:17  6:59  5:12  1:24  2:56  2:20  0:38

 48:39  49:51  54:11  54:45  55:26
 2:21  1:12  4:20  0:34  0:41

 6  Norbert Bagschik  55:33  4:53  13:02  14:23  16:11  19:01  22:01  26:19  27:19  33:29  38:15  39:55  42:57  46:27  47:13
 SV Kyffhäuser  4:53  8:09  1:21  1:48  2:50  3:00  4:18  1:00  6:10  4:46  1:40  3:02  3:30  0:46

 49:26  51:08  54:33  55:00  55:33
 2:13  1:42  3:25  0:27  0:33

 7  Nadine Enoch  59:30  5:11  14:47  16:13  18:51  22:30  23:37  27:04  28:25  35:33  40:33  42:36  46:12  49:04  49:47
 USC Magdeburg  5:11  9:36  1:26  2:38  3:39  1:07  3:27  1:21  7:08  5:00  2:03  3:36  2:52  0:43

 53:11  55:05  58:10  58:44  59:30  41:50
 3:24  1:54  3:05  0:34  0:46  *49

 8  Manfred Knörgen  1:03:38  6:51  15:47  16:57  19:52  23:02  24:33  31:20  32:28  40:00  45:42  47:13  50:05  53:18  54:04
 HSG Merseburg  6:51  8:56  1:10  2:55  3:10  1:31  6:47  1:08  7:32  5:42  1:31  2:52  3:13  0:46

 56:55  59:03  1:02:30  1:03:00  1:03:38
 2:51  2:08  3:27  0:30  0:38

 9  Anna Friebe  1:04:23  7:43  18:03  18:43  20:37  23:17  25:08  28:57  31:24  39:09  45:23  47:28  51:56  54:32  55:09
 USV Jena / 4  7:43  10:20  0:40  1:54  2:40  1:51  3:49  2:27  7:45  6:14  2:05  4:28  2:36  0:37

 59:16  1:00:41  1:03:28  1:03:53  1:04:23
 4:07  1:25  2:47  0:25  0:30

 10  Sabine Jackisch  1:07:12  12:08  21:32  22:46  24:43  27:32  28:52  32:15  35:14  42:42  47:02  50:16  53:55  56:38  57:22
 SV TU Ilmenau / 1  12:08  9:24  1:14  1:57  2:49  1:20  3:23  2:59  7:28  4:20  3:14  3:39  2:43  0:44

 1:01:02  1:02:59  1:05:53  1:06:26  1:07:12
 3:40  1:57  2:54  0:33  0:46

 11  Anshelika Muchina  1:07:50  7:08  16:34  18:06  20:32  23:58  25:18  29:45  31:40  38:43  44:54  47:13  52:11  56:30  57:24
 USV Jena / 3  7:08  9:26  1:32  2:26  3:26  1:20  4:27  1:55  7:03  6:11  2:19  4:58  4:19  0:54

 1:01:10  1:02:37  1:06:37  1:07:07  1:07:50
 3:46  1:27  4:00  0:30  0:43

 12  Andre Nawrotzki  1:08:40  5:18  13:55  14:49  17:18  20:48  22:11  27:01  28:28  36:21  42:47  50:01  53:32  57:25  58:01
 USV Jena / 5  5:18  8:37  0:54  2:29  3:30  1:23  4:50  1:27  7:53  6:26  7:14  3:31  3:53  0:36

 1:01:22  1:03:52  1:07:31  1:08:01  1:08:40
 3:21  2:30  3:39  0:30  0:39

 13  Olaf Albrecht  1:12:40  6:17  16:44  17:49  20:18  23:56  25:34  36:12  37:37  45:50  51:51  53:55  57:47  1:01:53  1:02:36
 SV Schmalkalden 04  6:17  10:27  1:05  2:29  3:38  1:38  10:38  1:25  8:13  6:01  2:04  3:52  4:06  0:43

 1:05:38  1:08:13  1:11:22  1:11:58  1:12:40
 3:02  2:35  3:09  0:36  0:42

 14  Sandra Lischewski  1:14:02  5:59  17:04  18:42  21:37  26:31  27:56  33:02  34:50  42:57  48:35  51:22  55:13  57:57  59:00
 BSV Halle - Ammendorf  5:59  11:05  1:38  2:55  4:54  1:25  5:06  1:48  8:07  5:38  2:47  3:51  2:44  1:03

 1:08:23  1:09:33  1:12:46  1:13:21  1:14:02
 9:23  1:10  3:13  0:35  0:41

 15  Klaus Göhring  1:21:43  5:45  15:03  16:16  18:23  25:46  27:02  31:43  33:05  40:24  46:31  54:53  1:04:25  1:08:01  1:09:52
 Volkssport  5:45  9:18  1:13  2:07  7:23  1:16  4:41  1:22  7:19  6:07  8:22  9:32  3:36  1:51

 1:13:08  1:16:09  1:19:56  1:20:55  1:21:43
 3:16  3:01  3:47  0:59  0:48

 16  Peter Schoppe  1:22:03  7:13  27:11  28:13  30:54  34:10  35:37  46:40  47:48  54:48  58:49  1:02:20  1:05:54  1:10:57  1:11:51
 HSG Merseburg  7:13  19:58  1:02  2:41  3:16  1:27  11:03  1:08  7:00  4:01  3:31  3:34  5:03  0:54

 1:16:15  1:17:40  1:20:50  1:21:24  1:22:03
 4:24  1:25  3:10  0:34  0:39

 17  Silke Wölfel  1:28:07  8:35  21:47  23:14  26:42  31:45  33:25  39:55  41:34  52:03  59:49  1:02:30  1:07:47  1:12:16  1:14:16
 OLV Weimar / 2  8:35  13:12  1:27  3:28  5:03  1:40  6:30  1:39  10:29  7:46  2:41  5:17  4:29  2:00

 1:19:08  1:21:06  1:25:59  1:27:02  1:28:07
 4:52  1:58  4:53  1:03  1:05

 18  Steffi Beduhn  1:37:15  10:42  22:56  24:14  27:09  31:27  33:41  40:04  42:06  58:48  1:10:21  1:13:30  1:17:53  1:22:14  1:23:28
 OLV Weimar / 1  10:42  12:14  1:18  2:55  4:18  2:14  6:23  2:02  16:42  11:33  3:09  4:23  4:21  1:14

 1:27:03  1:29:46  1:35:34  1:36:33  1:37:15
 3:35  2:43  5:48  0:59  0:42

 Constanze Rathmann  mp  5:11  14:33  15:27  -----  21:36  -----  27:43  29:04  36:10  43:16  45:03  48:23  51:30  52:09
 SV Schmalkalden 04 / 1  5:11  9:22  0:54  6:09  6:07  1:21  7:06  7:06  1:47  3:20  3:07  0:39

 56:09  58:06  1:01:01  1:01:41  1:02:27
 4:00  1:57  2:55  0:40  0:46

 Bahn E  (19)  3.1 km  80 m   14 C
 1(32)  2(35)  3(50)  4(53)  5(54)  6(62)  7(61)  8(56)  9(58)  10(59)  11(52)  12(51)  13(64)  14(100)

 F
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Bahn E  (19)  3.1 km  80 m   14 C  (cont.)

 1(32)  2(35)  3(50)  4(53)  5(54)  6(62)  7(61)  8(56)  9(58)  10(59)  11(52)  12(51)  13(64)  14(100)
 F

 1  Leonore Winkler  30:27  2:44  4:01  8:44  10:38  11:23  13:20  13:54  16:11  21:10  22:22  25:35  26:43  28:47  29:51
